
The Woodleigh Mall 2024 CNY Operating Hours

Unit Store Opening Closing

 01-43 United Overseas Bank 11am 1pm
 01-58 7-Eleven 7am 11pm
 B1-19 Floral Train 10am 3pm
 B1-K59 Master Fix Services 10am 3pm
B1-K58 Foto Express 10am 1pm

 B1-06 HockHua Tonic 10am 4pm
 B1-28 Unity 9am 5pm
 B1-34 Eu Yan Sang 10am 5.30pm
 B1-35 LAC Nutrition for Life 10am 5pm
 B1-36 Guardian 9am 8pm

 01-46/47 The Green Party 10.30am 6pm

 02-03 Thomson Chinese Medicine 9.30am 12.30pm
 02-05/06/07 Thomson Medical Specialist 9am 12.30pm
 02-08 Raffles Medical 8.30am 1pm
 02-10 Prohealth Medical Group @ Woodleigh 8am 3pm
 02-11/12 Royce Dental Centre 9am 1pm
 02-13 Woodleigh Care Family Clinic 8am 2pm
 02-25/26/27 Parkway MediCentre 8am 1pm
 02-30 Chiropractic Singapore and City Osteopathy & Physiotherapy 8am 8pm

 01-32 CHICHA San Chen 11am 5pm
 01-56 Hollin 10am 5pm
 B1-02 Four Leaves 10am 6pm
 B1-03 No.17 Tea 10am 7.30pm
 B1-07A Melvados 10am 5pm
 B1-K1/K2 Old Chang Kee 10am 5pm
 B1-K10 Mr Bean 8am 5pm
 B1-K11 Boost Juice Bars 10am 10pm
 B1-K12 GOPIZZA 11am 10pm
 B1-K18/K19 Maki-San 10am 2pm
 B1-K20/K21 Tenderfresh Xpress 10.30am 3pm
 B1-K22 Auntie Anne's 11am 7pm
 B1-K23 Pasta Express 10:30am 3pm
 B1-K24 Yu Ba Fang 10am 2pm
 B1-K25 Stuff'd 10.30am 6pm
 B1-K26 Dough Culture 10am 3pm
 B1-K28 Project Acai 10am 4pm
 B1-K29 Wonder Gelato 10am 2pm
 B1-K3 Twelve Cupcakes 10am 10pm
 B1-K32 I Love Taimei 10am 4pm
 B1-K33 Nam Kee Pau 8am 2pm
 B1-K34 Juice Farm 10am 4pm
 B1-K4 Wok Hey 11am 3pm
 B1-K41 Swee Heng 1989 Classic 9am 3pm
 B1-K42 Bee Cheng Hiang 10am 6pm
 B1-K43/K44 Beans Factory 10am 4pm
 B1-K46 Snacking Retro Biscuits 11am 4pm

Beauty Essentials, Health & Pharmacy

Bank, Services & Others

Books, Stationery, Gifts & Hobbies

Confectionery, Specialties & Snacks

Clinics

9 February 2024
(Friday)

Updated on 8 February 2024



The Woodleigh Mall 2024 CNY Operating Hours

Unit Store Opening Closing
Bank, Services & Others

9 February 2024
(Friday)

 B1-K47 Bottles & Bottles 11am 3pm
 B1-K5 Yi Fang Taiwan Fruit Tea 10am 5pm
 B1-K53 KOI Thé 9am 5pm
 B1-K6 Ah B Bakery 9am 2pm
 B1-K7 Lee Wee & Brothers 10am 3pm
 B1-K9 TheJellyHearts 11am 5pm
B1-K54/K55/K56/K57 DUNKIN' 10am 10pm

 B1-14 Singtel Shop 11am 3pm
 B1-16 Mobile Art 10am 5pm
 B1-17 Best Tech 11.30am 3pm
 B1-K50 K.Lab 11am 4pm

 01-18/19/20/21 Skechers 10.30am 5pm
 01-48 iORA 9.30am 5pm
 01-49 TRT 9.30am 5pm

 01-01 Starbucks 8am 10pm
 01-24 COLLIN’S ® GASTRO DINING 10am 9.30pm
 01-25/26 Hototogisu Ramen 10am 3pm
 01-29/30 So Pho 10am 2pm
 01-31 Genki Sushi 10am 3pm
 01-33/34 Bulgogi Syo 11.30am 4pm
 01-35/36 BreadTalk & Toast Box 9am 6pm
 01-37 VeganBurg 10am 10pm
 01-38 Cedele Bakery Kitchen 10am 9pm
 01-39 The Soup Spoon Union 10am 10pm
 01-40 A&W 10am 10pm
 01-41 Paradise Classic & LeNu 11am 3pm
 01-52/53 Surrey Hills Grocer 10am 3pm
 01-54 Pepper Lunch 10am 3pm
 01-55, 01-55 ORA OLLA Specialty Coffee 10am 3.30pm
 01-57 My Briyani House 8am 9pm
 02-19 Fun Toast 8am 3pm
 02-20, 02-20A Brewerkz 10am 10pm
 02-21 Watami Japanese Dining 10am 10pm
 02-47 Tiong Bahru Bakery 7.30am 3pm
 02-48/48A Little Italy 10am 10pm
 02-49/50, 02-49 ORA K.Cook Korean BBQ Buffet 11.30am 10pm
 02-51 Shi Jian Hot Pot 11.30am 10pm
 B1-01 Burger King 8am 10pm
 B1-04 YEW Kee Specialities 10am 2pm
 B1-05 SUBWAY® 8am 5pm
 B1-09/10 Food Republic 10am 5pm
 B1-11/12 McDonald's 7am 12am
 B1-13 Popeyes Famous Louisiana Chicken 11am 11pm
 B1-26/27 Poulet 11.30am 10pm
 B1-K35/K36 Qin Ji Rougamo 11am 8pm
 B1-K38 Time For Thai 10am 10pm
 B1-K40 EAT. 7am 4pm

Food Court, Restaurant & Cafes

Fashion, Accessories & Shoes

Electronics, Telecommication & IT

Updated on 8 February 2024



The Woodleigh Mall 2024 CNY Operating Hours

Unit Store Opening Closing
Bank, Services & Others

9 February 2024
(Friday)

 B1-K51/K52 umisushi 10am 5pm

 B1-K45 Cube Sprout 10am 6pm

 02-01 Kskin 10am 4pm
 02-02 Clippers Barber 10.30am 3pm
 02-39 NK Hairworks 9am 3pm
 02-42 OPI SPA 10.30am 3pm
 B1-15 kcuts 10am 5pm

 B1-08 Kim Able Household 10am 6pm
 B1-18 Yale Smart Shop 11am 1pm
 B1-22 HOME 360+ 10am 5pm
 B1-31 OSIM 11am 4.30pm
 B1-K48/K49 SPARKLE 10.30am 6pm

 01-03/04 Heguru Singapore 9.30am 1.30pm
 01-07 Aspire Hub Education 12.30pm 5.30pm
 01-08 HiArt 12pm 5pm
 01-14/15 Aureus Academy 10am 5pm
 01-16/17 Dancepointe Academy 9am 2pm
 01-44/45 Vienna Music School 11am 5pm
 01-50/51 Kiztopia Club 10am 5pm
 02-14 The Write Connection 11.30am 4.30pm
 02-17/18 The Learning Lab 9am 1pm
 02-35/36 MindSpace 10.30am 7pm
 02-45 Julia Gabriel Centre and Chengzhu Mandarin Centre 9am 3pm
 02-46 Futurum Academy 2pm 6pm

 01-22/23 Eyecare Studio - Myopia Management Specialist 10.30am 2pm
 B1-30 OJO VisionCare 11am 4pm
 B1-37 OWNDAYS 10am 6pm

 B1-29 The Seafood Market Place by Song Fish 9am 2pm
 B1-32/33 Fairprice Finest 12am 5pm

Gifts & Novelties

Supermarket

Optical

Kids & Enrichment Centres

Home, Lifestyle & Wellness

Hair, Beauty & Wellness

Updated on 8 February 2024



The Woodleigh Mall 2024 CNY Operating Hours

Unit Store Opening Closing

 01-58 7-Eleven 7am 11pm

 B1-36 Guardian 9am 8pm

 01-46/47 The Green Party 10.30am 10pm

 B1-03 No.17 Tea 10am 7.30pm
 B1-K1/K2 Old Chang Kee 11am 8pm
 B1-K11 Boost Juice Bars 10am 10pm
 B1-K12 GOPIZZA 11am 10pm
 B1-K18/K19 Maki-San 10am 10pm
 B1-K20/K21 Tenderfresh Xpress 10.30am 10pm
 B1-K23 Pasta Express 10am 10pm
 B1-K28 Project Acai 10am 4pm
 B1-K3 Twelve Cupcakes 10am 10pm
 B1-K32 I Love Taimei 12pm 9pm
 B1-K53 KOI Thé 11am 9pm
 B1-K6 Ah B Bakery 9am 10pm
B1-K54/K55/K56/K57 DUNKIN' 10am 10pm

 01-01 Starbucks 8am 10pm
 01-24 COLLIN’S ® GASTRO DINING 10am 9.30pm
 01-25/26 Hototogisu Ramen 10am 10pm
 01-35/36 BreadTalk & Toast Box 12pm 9pm
 01-37 VeganBurg 10am 10pm
 01-38 Cedele Bakery Kitchen 10am 9pm
 01-39 The Soup Spoon Union 10am 10pm
 01-40 A&W 10am 10pm
 01-41 Paradise Classic & LeNu 10.30am 10pm
 01-52/53 Surrey Hills Grocer 10am 10pm
 01-57 My Briyani House 8am 9pm
 02-19 Fun Toast 8am 5pm
 02-20, 02-20A Brewerkz 10am 10pm
 02-21 Watami Japanese Dining 10am 10pm
 B1-01 Burger King 8am 10pm
 B1-09/10 Food Republic 10am 10pm
 B1-11/12 McDonald's 7am 12am
 B1-13 Popeyes Famous Louisiana Chicken 11am 11pm
 B1-26/27 Poulet 11.30am 10pm
 B1-K35/K36 Qin Ji Rougamo 11am 8pm
 B1-K38 Time For Thai 10am 10pm
 B1-K51/K52 umisushi 10am 8pm

 B1-22 HOME 360+ 10am 6pm
 B1-31 OSIM 12pm 8pm

 01-50/51 Kiztopia Club 10am 9pm

 B1-32/33 Fairprice Finest 24 hrs 24 hrs

Bank, Services & Others

Beauty Essentials, Health & Pharmacy

Confectionery, Specialties & Snacks

Supermarket

Books, Stationery, Gifts & Hobbies

Food Court, Restaurant & Cafes

Home, Lifestyle & Wellness

Kids & Enrichment Centres

10 February 2024
(Saturday)

Updated on 8 February 2024



The Woodleigh Mall 2024 CNY Operating Hours

Unit Store Opening Closing

 01-58 7-Eleven 7am 11pm

 B1-36 Guardian 9am 8pm

 01-46/47 The Green Party 10.30am 10pm

 02-10 Prohealth Medical Group @ Woodleigh 9am 10pm

 B1-03 No.17 Tea 10am 7.30pm
 B1-07A Melvados 10am 10pm
 B1-K1/K2 Old Chang Kee 11am 8pm
 B1-K11 Boost Juice Bars 10am 10pm
 B1-K12 GOPIZZA 11am 10pm
 B1-K18/K19 Maki-San 10am 10pm
 B1-K20/K21 Tenderfresh Xpress 10.30am 10pm
 B1-K23 Pasta Express 10am 10pm
 B1-K25 Stuff'd 10am 10pm
 B1-K28 Project Acai 10am 4pm
 B1-K3 Twelve Cupcakes 10am 10pm
 B1-K32 I Love Taimei 12pm 9pm
 B1-K4 Wok Hey 10am 10pm
 B1-K53 KOI Thé 11am 9pm
 B1-K6 Ah B Bakery 9am 10pm
 B1-K9 TheJellyHearts 11am 9pm
B1-K54/K55/K56/K57 DUNKIN' 10am 10pm

 01-01 Starbucks 8am 10pm
 01-24 COLLIN’S ® GASTRO DINING 10am 9.30pm
 01-25/26 Hototogisu Ramen 10am 10pm
 01-27/28 嗨一碗面馆 Hi NOODLE 11am 10pm
 01-29/30 So Pho 11am 10pm
 01-31 Genki Sushi 10am 10pm
 01-35/36 BreadTalk & Toast Box 10am 10pm
 01-37 VeganBurg 10am 10pm
 01-38 Cedele Bakery Kitchen 10am 9pm
 01-39 The Soup Spoon Union 10am 10pm
 01-40 A&W 10am 10pm
 01-41 Paradise Classic & LeNu 10.30am 10pm
 01-52/53 Surrey Hills Grocer 10am 10pm
 01-57 My Briyani House 8am 9pm
 02-19 Fun Toast 8am 5pm
 02-20, 02-20A Brewerkz 10am 10pm
 02-21 Watami Japanese Dining 10am 10pm
 02-51 Shi Jian Hot Pot 11.30am 10pm
 B1-01 Burger King 8am 10pm
 B1-09/10 Food Republic 10am 10pm
 B1-11/12 McDonald's 7am 12am
 B1-13 Popeyes Famous Louisiana Chicken 11am 11pm
 B1-26/27 Poulet 11.30am 10pm
 B1-K35/K36 Qin Ji Rougamo 11am 8pm
 B1-K38 Time For Thai 10am 10pm
 B1-K51/K52 umisushi 10am 10pm

 B1-K45 Cube Sprout 1pm 7pm

Food Court, Restaurant & Cafes

Gifts & Novelties

Home, Lifestyle & Wellness

Bank, Services & Others

Beauty Essentials, Health & Pharmacy

Books, Stationery, Gifts & Hobbies

Clinics

Confectionery, Specialties & Snacks

11 February 2024
(Sunday)

Updated on 8 February 2024



The Woodleigh Mall 2024 CNY Operating Hours

Unit Store Opening Closing
Bank, Services & Others

11 February 2024
(Sunday)

 B1-08 Kim Able Household 10am 6pm
 B1-22 HOME 360+ 10am 6pm
 B1-31 OSIM 12pm 8pm
 B1-K48/K49 SPARKLE 10.30am 10pm

 01-50/51 Kiztopia Club 10am 9pm

 B1-32/33 Fairprice Finest 24 hrs 24 hrs
Supermarket

Kids & Enrichment Centres

Updated on 8 February 2024


